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
Possession
Annual Taxes Exemption Year Taxes Payable
Financing: ProposedExisting Excluded Party
Auctioneer Name Lic #

Sec Lot

Room Dimensions

Lot Desc

Township

Ttl Below Gd SqFtBelow Gd Fin SqFt Year BuiltTtl Fin SqFt
Age New Const Date Complete #Ext Bsmt

RM DIM
LR
DR
FR
KT
BK
DN
MB
2B
3B
4B
5B
RR
LF
EX

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

LV
Baths Full Half
B-Main
B-Upper
B-Blw G
Laundry Rm

Garage
Outbuilding 1
Outbuilding 2
Assn Dues
Other Fees
Restrictions

Wtr Name

/ / x /

x

x
x

Water

Fuel /
Heating
Cooling

Water Type

Disposal
Water Soft-Owned
Water Soft-Rented
Alarm Sys-Sec

Pool
Pool Type

Water Frontage

Off Street Pk

Fireplace
Guest Qtrs
Split Flrpln

Skylight
Ceiling Fan

ADA Features
Fence
Golf Course
Nr Wlkg Trails
Garage Y/N

Above Gd Fin

Channel Frontage

CDOM DOM

Pending Date Closing Date

Sell Office Sell Agent

Selling Price How Sold
Ttl Concessions Paid Sold/Concession

Co-Sell Office Co-Sell

Virtual Tours:

/ /Lot

Water Access

Dryer Hookup Elec

Auction

Dryer Hookup Gas

Dryer Hookup G/E

Alarm Sys-Rent

Special List

Water

Assessed

Type of

REO Short Sale

Variable Rate

Garden Tub
Jet Tub

Basement Material

Lockbox Type Lockbox Location

List Agent - User

Lake Type

Legal Description

Inside City Limits City Zoning County Zoning Zoning Description

Sell
Conc Paid By

Start Showing Date Agent/Owner Related

List

Auction Date Time Location

Frequency

Above Gd Unfin SqFt

Waterfront

Presented by: /

Page Number:

Laundry L/W

Well Type

Sewer

My Info 9 - Agent Name and Phone

202333176 3854 E Oldfield Drive IN $0
43-07-12-200-374.000-016
Stanton Lake Road 4 2 1

Armstrong Road to EMS T25  (stone pillars) to Stanton Lake Road, to Stanton Lake Estates, right on Oldfield, house on corner of
Spring Ct and Oldfield Dr.

9/11/2023 3/11/2024

toniderry.realtor@gmail.com
Toni Derry - Cell: 574-377-1529Metzger Property Services, LLC - Off: 260-982-0238

DOC
$1,538.24 2022

Chad Metzger & Toni Derry AC31300015

108 126X166.9
1,500 19952,040

28 7

15 11

12 10

9 12

12 10

16 12
14 12
16 10
12 11

1
1

1
0

$325.00

2.0

1 1

21,0300.4800
2,040

00

$247,700.00

552.0024 23

2.0%

Showingtime or Open House

Front Door

UP394501048

29-48-68 LOT 108 STANTON LAKE ESTATES

Residential

10/10/2023 6:30 Online Only: bidmetzger.com

0

Metzger Property Services, LLC - Off: 260-982-0238

Yes

Leesburg 46538

Stanton Lake Estates

WRS LakeviewLeesburg Warsaw

Exclusive Right to Sell No
No

None

Plain

No

M

M

M

M

M
U
U
U

Attached

None

No Yes
Yes

Annually

WELL

Main

None

Stanton

Yes

Lake

None

Yes

Two Story No No

EASE

Mechanical/Combo

Other

N R1

No

No

Private

No
No

No
No
Yes
No
No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No

Corner

Brick, Vinyl Walk-Out Basement

Gas, Forced Air

Central Air

Homestead, Mortgage

Private Beach, Assoc

Poured Concrete

Information is not guaranteed. Included properties may not be listed by the Office/Agent presenting this report. Report may not contain all available data. Offer of
compensation is made only to participants of the Indiana Regional Multiple Listing Service, LLC (IRMLS). © 2023 IRMLS. All Rights Reserved.

Page 1 of 1 09/12/2023 03:01 PM

Site-Built Home

ActiveRESIDENTIAL

Kosciusko County

Remarks Stanton Lake Estates Home with 4 bedrooms & 2.5 baths selling via Online Only Auction on Tuesday, October 10, 2023 -- Bidding begins closing out at 6:30 pm!  Nice Owner
Suite conveniently located on the main level with large walk-in closet, spa tub, and walk-in shower. Living Room has gas fireplace & opens to the Dining Room. Patio Doors from Dining
Room open to the deck overlooking a pond. There is a full unfinished walk-out basement allowing you to customize and create your dream living area, additional bedrooms, or a
recreational haven that suits your unique lifestyle. 2-Car Attached Garage has plenty of space for your vehicles. Great location near Tippecanoe Chain of Lakes & Stanton Lake in
Warsaw School District. Open House: Wednesday, October 4th 4:30-5pm
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